In raffronto Legenda

Demolizioni

I Nuove costruzioni

Scavi

Reinterri

Palizzate in legno

SEZIONE F-F'

Piano di riferimento  350.00

352.00
352.02
353.69
353.80
354.40
354.40
355.60
356.00
356.00
357.00
358.70
358.72
358.70

Quote

o

Distanze parziali 8| 266 |154|| 250 | 147 5.29 2.50 3.50 11.07 2.54 3.64

Distanze progressive |g 2 ¥ 3 s 5 8 g =7 2
SEZIONE G - G’
Piano di riferimento  350.00
Quote 2 222 K6 2 B3 A 2 8 @ @
Distanze parziali 498 122|77|110(107| 202 | 251 b 265 Qi 282 [137] 212 | 252
Distanze progressive |s gz % 2B | 28 7 8




